
Eesti talvised mitmevõistluse MV 
 

5.-6. veebruar 2022, Tallinn, Lasnamäe KJH 
 

1.päev 
 
M 60m 
1 7 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  6,85  936 2.h 0.137 
2 2 Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare  6,93  907 2.h 0.141 
3 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev  6,97  893 2.h 0.138 
4 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  7,11  844 2.h - FS 
5 1 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 7,27  789 1.h 0.168 
6 15 Karl-Uljas MÖLDER  08.11.2001 SK Leksi 44  7,35  762 1.h 0.156 
7 16 Romet VAHTER   16.10.2002 KJK Saare  7,42  739 1.h 0.179 
8 14 David JAANSON   06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  7,42  739 1.h 0.201 
9 17 Martin KIVIMAA   23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44  7,71  646 1.h 0.220 

 
M kaugushüpe 
1 7 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  7.92 1040  

7.92 7.77 - 
2 1 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 7.34 896  

7.11 7.34 X 
3 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  7.28 881  

7.07 7.19 7.28 
4 2 Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare  7.13 845  

7.13 X X 
5 16 Romet VAHTER   16.10.2002 KJK Saare  7.04 823  

X 7.04 X 
6 14 David JAANSON   06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  6.38 670  

6.27 X 6.38 
7 17 Martin KIVIMAA   23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44  5.98 582  

5.58 5.79 5.98 
8 15 Karl-Uljas MÖLDER  08.11.2001 SK Leksi 44  5.88 561  

5.72 5.74 5.88 
4 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev  NM   

X X X  
 

M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  14.40 753  

14.40 14.27 14.07 
2 1 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 14.22 742  

14.22 X 13.77 
3 2 Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare  14.13 736  

13.62 14.13 13.75 
4 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev  14.04 731  

14.03 13.53 14.04 
5 7 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  14.04 731  

14.04 13.89 X 
6 15 Karl-Uljas MÖLDER  08.11.2001 SK Leksi 44  11.77 592  

11.35 11.77 11.70 
7 16 Romet VAHTER   16.10.2002 KJK Saare  10.96 543  

X 10.71 10.96 
8 14 David JAANSON   06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  10.62 523  

X 10.62 10.54 
9 17 Martin KIVIMAA   23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44  8.74 410  

8.21 8.62 8.74 



 
M kõrgushüpe 
1 1 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 2.19 982  

2.01 2.04 2.07 2.10 2.13 2.16 2.19 
O - XXO XXO O XXO XO 

2 2 Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare  2.01 813  
1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 
O O O XXO XXX 

3 7 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  1.98 785  
1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 
O - O XO XXX 

3 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev  1.98 785  
1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 
O - XO XXX 

5 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  1.89 705  
1.89 1.92 1.95 
O - XXX 

6 16 Romet VAHTER   16.10.2002 KJK Saare  1.89 705  
1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 
XXO O XXO XO XXX 

7 14 David JAANSON   06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  1.86 679  
1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 
O O XXO XO XXX 

8 17 Martin KIVIMAA   23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44  1.65 504  
1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 
O O XO XO XXX 

9 15 Karl-Uljas MÖLDER  08.11.2001 SK Leksi 44  1.50 389  
1.50 
O 
 

M 60m lisaala 
1 27 Ats KIVIMETS   14.08.2002 Audentese SK  6,88   0.146  
2 26 Robin SAPAR   26.09.2001 KJK Vike   7,00   0.195 
3 28 Kristjan Markus EELMAA  04.12.2002 Audentese SK  7,08   0.169 
4 29 Rinat RAISP   25.05.2001 Kurtide SL  7,27   0.202 
5 173 Aleks Kris KOPPEL  30.10.2002 Audentese SK  7,41   0.180 
6 30 Oliver KRUUSPAN   14.12.2003 Audentese SK  7,82   0.169 
 
N 60m lisaala 
1 31 Kreete VERLIN   14.02.1997 SK Fortis   7,45   0.138   
2 34 Miia OTT   19.04.2007 UP Sport   7,72   0.214   
3 47 Kristin Kairit SONN  20.11.2003 Nõmme KJK  8,21   0.156  
4 53 Kirsi PRUUDEL   09.04.1996 Nõmme KJK  8,24   0.197   
  32 Anna Maria MILLEND  01.04.2004 Audentese SK  DNS   
  49 Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 Audentese SK  DNS  

 
N 600m lisaala 
1 78 Rasmus KISEL   21.07.1996 Audentese SK  1.21,02     
2 79 Enari TÕNSTRÖM   23.12.1994 KJS Sakala  1.21,67     
3 85 Rasmus KÄSPER   08.09.2002 Audentese SK  1.25,22     
4 81 Jan-Jorke ELLAM   21.02.2004 Audentese SK  1.27,18     
5 93 Henri HAUGAS   05.10.2002 Audentese SK  1.30,58     
6 82 Frank Joonas ELLAM  26.08.2005 Audentese SK  1.31,15     
7 29 Rinat RAISP   25.05.2001 Kurtide SL  1.32,11 
 
 
 



N 600m lisaala 
1 126 Helin MEIER   20.04.1992 Nõmme KJK  1.34,04     
2 132 Hedi ANDRE   20.02.2007 SK Elite Sport  1.37,30     
3 133 Marleen KOLL   21.03.2005 Audentese SK  1.41,78     
4 168 Anna Maria RASPEL  01.03.2005 Audentese SK  1.43,51 
 
 
 
2. päev 
 
M 60m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14 
1 7 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  7,96 992 2.h 0.134 
2 2 Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare  8,04 972 2.h 0.137 
3 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  8,12 952 2.h 0.176 
4 1 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 8,34 898 2.h 0.169 
5 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev  8,38 888 1.h 0.158 
6 16 Romet VAHTER   16.10.2002 KJK Saare  8,52 855 1.h 0.154 
7 14 David JAANSON   06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  9,02 741 1.h 0.172 
8 17 Martin KIVIMAA   23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44  10,25 495 1.h 0.220 
  15 Karl-Uljas MÖLDER  08.11.2001 SK Leksi 44  DNF 0 1.h 0.283 
 
M teivashüpe 
1 7 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  5.22 979  

4.82 4.92 5.02 5.12 5.22 5.32 
O - XXO O XO XXX 

2 2 Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare  4.92 886  
4.72 4.82 4.92 5.02 
O - XO XXX 

3 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  4.82 856  
4.62 4.72 4.82 4.92 
O - O XXX 

4 16 Romet VAHTER   16.10.2002 KJK Saare  3.92 595  
3.62 3.72 3.82 3.92 4.02 
XO XO O O XXX 

5 17 Martin KIVIMAA   23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44  3.72 541  
3.02 3.12 3.22 3.32 3.42 3.52 3.62 3.72 3.82 
O O O XO O XO XO XO XXX 

6 15 Karl-Uljas MÖLDER  08.11.2001 SK Leksi 44  3.52 488  
3.02 3.12 3.22 3.32 3.42 3.52 3.62 
O - O - O XO XXX 

1 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja NH   
4.42 4.52 4.62 4.72 4.82 4.92 5.02 
- - - - - - XXX 

4 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev  NH   
4.42 
X 

14 David JAANSON   06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  DNS  
 
M 1000m 
1 13 Martin KIVIMAA   23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44  2.41,99  851   
2 4 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  2.42,17  849   
3 2 Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare  2.42,41  847   
4 12 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev  2.45,18  817   
5 11 Romet VAHTER   16.10.2002 KJK Saare  2.51,65  748   
6 1 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  2.58,45  680   
 10 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja DNF  0   
  14 Karl-Uljas MÖLDER  08.11.2001 SK Leksi 44  DNF  0   



M 7-võistlus 
1 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG  18.09.1998  Tartu SS Kalev  6143 

6,85 7.92  14.04  1.98  7,96   5.22  2.58,45 
936 1040  731  785  992   979  680 

2 Risto LILLEMETS    20.11.1997  KJK Saare  6006 
6,93 7.13  14.13  2.01  8,04   4.92  2.42,41 
907 845  736  813  972   886  847 

3 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI   04.03.1995  SK Elite Sport  5840 
7,11 7.28  14.40  1.89  8,12   4.82  2.42,17 
844 881  753  705  952   856  849 

4 Romet VAHTER    16.10.2002  KJK Saare  5008    1. U23 
7,42 7.04  10.96  1.89  8,52   3.92  2.51,65 
739 823  543  705  855   595  748 

5 Maicel UIBO    27.12.1992  Individuaalvõistleja 4307 
7,27 7.34  14.22  2.19  8,34   NH  DNF 
789 896  742  982  898   0  0 

6 Kristjan ROSENBERG   16.05.1994  Tallinna SS Kalev  4114 
6,97 NM  14.04  1.98  8,38   NH  2.45,18 
893 0  731  785  888   0  817 

7 Martin KIVIMAA    23.10.2000  SK Leksi 44  4029    2. U23 
7,71 5.98  8.74  1.65  10,25   3.72  2.41,99 
646 582  410  504  495   541  851 

8 Karl-Uljas MÖLDER   08.11.2001  SK Leksi 44  2792    3. U23 
7,35 5.88  11.77  1.50  DNF   3.52  DNF 
762 561  592  389  0   488  0 
David JAANSON    06.07.2003  SK Leksi 44  
7,42 6.38  10.62  1.86  9,02   DNS  
739 670  523  679  741   0  
 

N 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 
1 8 Katre Sofia PALM   20.05.2000 Audentese SK  8,70  974 2.h 0.166 
2 9 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  8,80  952 2.h 0.195 
3 14 Liisa-Maria LUSTI   22.08.2004 Audentese SK  8,90  931 1.h 0.173 
4 10 Reena KOLL   15.11.1996 SK Leksi 44  9,42  824 1.h 0.239 
5 13 Maiken LIPP   28.02.2003 Audentese SK  9,55  798 1.h 0.215 
6 11 Meelika TOOM   21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport  9,71  767 1.h 0.270 
7 12 Marja-Liisa LANDAR  19.07.1990 Kurtide SL  9,88  735 1.h 0.338 

 
N kõrgushüpe 
1 14 Liisa-Maria LUSTI   22.08.2004 Audentese SK  1.75 916  

1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 
O O O XXX 

2 8 Katre Sofia PALM   20.05.2000 Audentese SK  1.69 842  
1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 
O O O XO O XXX 

3 10 Reena KOLL   15.11.1996 SK Leksi 44  1.60 736  
1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 
O XO XXO O XXX 

4 9 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  1.57 701  
1.54 1.57 1.60 
O XO XXX 

5 11 Meelika TOOM   21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport  1.54 666  
1.51 1.54 1.57 
O O XXX 

6 12 Marja-Liisa LANDAR  19.07.1990 Kurtide SL  1.54 666  
1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 
O - XO O XXX 



7 13 Maiken LIPP   28.02.2003 Audentese SK  1.51 632  
1.48 1.51 1.54 
O O XXX 
 

N kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 8 Katre Sofia PALM   20.05.2000 Audentese SK  12.61 702  

12.61 12.38 12.54 
2 9 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  11.91 655  

11.16 11.91 X 
3 10 Reena KOLL   15.11.1996 SK Leksi 44  10.87 587  

10.87 10.07 10.87 
4 11 Meelika TOOM   21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport  10.39 555  

10.39 X 9.97 
5 13 Maiken LIPP   28.02.2003 Audentese SK  9.58 502  

9.58 9.23 X 
6 14 Liisa-Maria LUSTI   22.08.2004 Audentese SK  9.29 483  

8.51 8.81 9.29 
12 Marja-Liisa LANDAR  19.07.1990 Kurtide SL  DNS  

 
N kaugushüpe 
1 7 Liisa-Maria LUSTI   22.08.2004 Audentese SK  6.19 908  

6.11 X 6.19 
2 6 Katre Sofia PALM   20.05.2000 Audentese SK  5.99 846  

5.77 5.90 5.99 
3 9 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  5.77 780  

5.77 5.53 X 
4 10 Reena KOLL   15.11.1996 SK Leksi 44  5.35 657  

5.26 5.34 5.35 
5 11 Maiken LIPP   28.02.2003 Audentese SK  5.04 570  

X X 5.04 
6 12 Meelika TOOM   21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport  3.77 257  

X X 3.77 
 

N 800m 
1 7 Liisa-Maria LUSTI   22.08.2004 Audentese SK  2.32,38 663   
2 9 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  2.32,45 662   
3 6 Katre Sofia PALM   20.05.2000 Audentese SK  2.33,04 655   
4 10 Reena KOLL   15.11.1996 SK Leksi 44  2.39,30 581   
5 12 Meelika TOOM   21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport  2.41,26 558   
6 11 Maiken LIPP   28.02.2003 Audentese SK  2.53,17 431 
 
 

 
N 5-võistlus 
1 Katre Sofia PALM    20.05.2000  Audentese SK 4019    1. U23 

8,70   1.69  12.61  5.99  2.33,04 
974   842  702  846  655 

2 Liisa-Maria LUSTI    22.08.2004  Audentese SK 3901 
8,90   1.75  9.29  6.19  2.32,38 
931   916  483  908  663 

3 Margit KALK    16.06.1999  Tartu SS Kalev 3750 
8,80   1.57  11.91  5.77  2.32,45 
952   701  655  780  662 

4 Reena KOLL    15.11.1996  SK Leksi 44 3385 
9,42   1.60  10.87  5.35  2.39,30 
824   736  587  657  581 

 



5 Maiken LIPP    28.02.2003  Audentese SK 2933 
9,55   1.51  9.58  5.04  2.53,17 
798   632  502  570  431 

6 Meelika TOOM    21.01.2004  SK Elite Sport 2803 
9,71   1.54  10.39  3.77  2.41,26 
767   666  555  257  558 
Marja-Liisa LANDAR   19.07.1990  Kurtide SL  
9,88   1.54  DNS   
735   666  0   

 
N 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 lisaala 
1 31 Kreete VERLIN   14.02.1997 SK Fortis   8,26 0.157     
2 32 Anna Maria MILLEND  01.04.2004 Audentese SK  8,51 0.167   
3 58 Diana SUUMANN   05.07.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK  8,51 0.173   
4 75 Johanna SOOVER   19.04.2001 Audentese SK  9,21 0.159   
5 53 Kirsi PRUUDEL   09.04.1996 Nõmme KJK  9,28 0.221   
6 60 Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 Audentese SK  9,43 0.193  

 
 


